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Pearl 2010
Title Dwg Number

Avolites Ltd
184 Park Avenue 
Lonodn NW10 7Xl

England

Designed

Drawn

Creation Date

JB Toby

J Dereszewicz

Console weight:

Flight Case dimensions:

Flight Case weight:

59
2.

00

762.00

64
3.

00

15
2.

00

30
6.

00

720.00

54
5.

00

27/08/08

79-0000

840 x 680 x 290

All dimensions ± 2mm.

19,5 kg

15.00 kg

306.00


